Regiominiorenfinale Utrecht

Veenendaal, 1- - 2-6-2019

Programmanr. 32
2-6-2019 - 16:02

Meisjes, 100m rugslag

Minioren 2 en 3
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

2

~NOoO oA~ W

Laura Renkers

Yfke van der Leij
Rosalia Gbmez Gonzélez
Febe van Rooden
Carlijne Jans

Isabelle Barnar

Serie 2 van 2

2

~No o bhw

Fenne Metten

Margriet van den Hoven
Anne Engbersen
Senna Boogmans

Kim Bouman

Milou Banen

vereniging

ZPC AMERSFOORT
vzC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC Watervlo

De Fuut

GoSwim

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemlust-den Hommel
De Fuut

De Duinkikkers

vzC

ZPC Woerden

inschrijftijd

2:11.57
1:57.28
1:54.22
1:54.47
2:08.68
2:18.83

1:51.68
1:39.43
1:31.74
1:37.33
1:40.64
1:53.85

201000040
201000028
201000342
201000286
201000322
201100024

201000102
201000576
201000044
201000640
201000262
201000288

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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